THE SENATE
OF THE
TWENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE
STATE OF HAWAI'I
REGULAR SESSION OF 2011

TWELFTH DAY

FEBRUARY 7, 2011-MONDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Roll Call
Approval of the Journal
Introductions
1. Messages from the Governor: No. 123

MEASURE TITLE
G.M. No. 123 Dated January 26, 2011, transmitting the Annual
Evaluation of the Hawaii Unemployment
Compensation Fund, prepared by the Department
of Labor and Industrial Relations pursuant to
Section 383-126.5, HRS, and Act 100, SLH 2007.

2. Departmental Communication No. 50

MEASURE TITLE

D.C. No. 50 From the Department of Budget and Finance
dated January 27, 2011, transmitting the
Summary Program Reports for the FB2011-13
Executive Budget for the Department of Budget
and Finance and the Office of the Governor,
prepared by the Department of Budget and
Finance.

REFERRAL

FILE

REFERRAL

FILE


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/Bills/GM123_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/Bills/DC50_.pdf
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3. House Communications: None
4. Senate Communications: None
5. Judiciary Communications: None

6. Introduction of Measures:

Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 28

ORDER OF THE DAY

7. Advise and Consent

17 TIA

Testimony Status

18 HWN

Testimony Status

8. Miscellaneous Communications: None

9. Miscellaneous Business

G.M. No. 516

"Submitting for consideration and
confirmation to the Director of the
Department of Transportation, Gubernatorial
Nominee, GLENN M. OKIMOTO, for a term
to expire December 1, 2014."

G.M. No. 507

"Submitting for consideration and
confirmation to the Chairperson of the
Department of Hawaiian Home Lands,
Gubernatorial Nominee, ALBERT
(ALAPAKI) NAHALE-A, for aterm to
expire December 31, 2014."


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/CommReports/GM516_sscr17_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/getstatus.asp?query=GM516%20&currpage=1&showtestimony=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/lists/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=GM&billnumber=516
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/Bills/GM516_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/CommReports/GM507_sscr18_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/getstatus.asp?query=GM507%20&currpage=1&showtestimony=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/lists/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=GM&billnumber=507
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/Bills/GM507_.pdf
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10. Announcements

e Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE

CPN/TIA
EDT

EDU
EDU/HMS
TIA/CPN
TIA
EDT/JDL
HTH
HWN/CPN
HWN
CPN/EDT
EDT/CPN

EDT/CPN/JDL

CPN/JDL
CPN

JDL
PGM/CPN
CPN
HMS/PGM
WLH
WLH/AGL
CPN/HMS
HMS/CPN
HMS
HMS/WLH
WLH/HMS
AGL
EDT/ENE
ENE
ENE/EDT
HTH/PGM
PGM
PGM/HTH
AGL

ENE

PGM

CPN

JDL

WAM

DATE & TIME
2/7/2011 1:15 PM
2/7/2011 1:15 PM
2/7/2011 1:15 PM
2/7/2011 1:15 PM
2/7/2011 1:15 PM
2/7/2011 1:20 PM
2/7/2011 2:30 PM
2/7/2011 2:45 PM
2/7/2011 2:45 PM
2/7/2011 3:15 PM
2/8/2011 8:30 AM
2/8/2011 8:30 AM
2/8/2011 9:00 AM
2/8/2011 9:15 AM
2/8/2011 10:00 AM
2/8/2011 10:00 AM
2/8/2011 10:00 AM
2/8/2011 10:30 AM
2/8/2011 1:15 PM
2/8/2011 1:15 PM
2/8/2011 1:15 PM
2/8/2011 1:30 PM
2/8/2011 1:30 PM
2/8/2011 2:00 PM
2/8/2011 2:30 PM
2/8/2011 2:30 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:45 PM
2/8/2011 2:55 PM
2/8/2011 3:00 PM
2/8/2011 3:15 PM
2/9/2011 8:30 AM
2/9/2011 9:00 AM
2/9/2011 9:00 AM

ROOM
224
016
225
225
224
224
016
AUDITORIUM
224
224
229
229
229
229
229
016
229
229
016
225
225
016
016
016
016
016
229
225
225
225
224
224
224
229
225
224
229
016
211
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CPN
WAM
JDL/EDT
EDT
EDU/PGM
PGM/EDU
EDU/WLH
EDT

EDT
EDT/EDU
HTH
HTH/EDT
HWN
HWN/JDL
HWN/WLH/IDL
CPN/HTH
HTH/CPN
WAM
AGL/WLH
WLH/AGL
HMS/HTH
HTH/HMS
TSM/HWN
WLH

TSM

HMS
TSM/WLH
AGL
PGM/EDT/TSM
PGM/WLH
WLH/PGM
EDT/PGM
PGM/EDT
CPN

EDT

EDU
EDT/PGM/WLH
PGM/EDT
EDT/EDU
PGM

WLH

HTH

HTH

CPN

2/9/2011 10:00 AM
2/9/2011 10:00 AM
2/9/2011 11:00 AM
2/9/2011 1:15 PM
2/9/2011 1:15 PM
2/9/2011 1:15 PM
2/9/2011 2:00 PM
2/9/2011 2:30 PM
2/9/2011 2:45 PM
2/9/2011 2:45 PM
2/9/2011 2:45 PM
2/9/2011 2:45 PM
2/9/2011 2:45 PM
2/9/2011 3:30 PM
2/9/2011 4:15 PM
2/10/2011 8:30 AM
2/10/2011 8:30 AM
2/10/2011 9:00 AM
2/10/2011 10:00 AM
2/10/2011 10:00 AM
2/10/2011 1:15 PM
2/10/2011 1:15 PM
2/10/2011 1:15 PM
2/10/2011 1:15 PM
2/10/2011 1:20 PM
2/10/2011 1:45 PM
2/10/2011 2:30 PM
2/10/2011 2:45 PM
2/10/2011 2:45 PM
2/10/2011 2:45 PM
2/10/2011 2:45 PM
2/10/2011 2:50 PM
2/10/2011 2:50 PM
2/11/2011 8:30 AM
2/11/2011 1:15 PM
2/11/2011 1:15 PM
2/11/2011 2:30 PM
2/11/2011 2:30 PM
2/11/2011 2:45 PM
2/12/2011 9:00 AM
2/12/2011 1:15 PM
2/14/2011 2:45 PM
2/14/2011 4:00 PM
2/15/2011 9:00 AM

229
211
016
016
225
225
225
016
016
016
229
229
224
224
224
229
229
211
225
225
016
016
224
225
224
016
224
229
224
224
224
224
224
229
016
225
016
016
016
229
225
229
229
229
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JDL
AGL/CPN
ENE/HWN
HMS

JDL

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Tuesday, February 8, 2011.

11. Adjournment

2/15/2011 10:00 AM
2/15/2011 2:45 PM
2/15/2011 2:45 PM
2/16/2011 1:15 PM
3/1/2011 10:00 AM

016
229
225
016
016



